Tranches/Allotment

The works are subdivided into tranches and /or lots defined here below : 1 (one)

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is : assainissement pluviaie des routes dans la ville
de ngaoundéré : one hundred ten million (110 000 000) Francs CFA.

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time frame provîded for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the execution of works subject
of this invitation to tender is assainissement piuviale des routes dans la vÈËie de ngaoundérë :